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SSAA (NSW) Albury Branch Inc. 

Competition Calendar 2020
date day start time discipline targets event

19-01-2020 Sun 10:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competition inc. SSAA (NSW) State Selection

16-02-2020 Sun 10:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competition

14-03-2020 Sat 9:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competition

15-03-2020 Sun 9:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competition

14-03-2020 Sat 9:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts SSAA (NSW) State Title Day - 1

15-03-2020 Sun 9:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts SSAA (NSW) State Title Day - 2

19-04-2020 Sun 10:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competition

26-04-2020 Sun 10:00 AM Skeet 2 x 50tgts open competition inc. Attwood Law Cup

16-05-2020 Sat 9:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competition

17-05-2020 Sun 9:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competition

16-05-2020 Sat 9:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts SSAA National Championship Day - 1

17-05-2020 Sun 9:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts SSAA National Championship Day - 2

21-06-2020 Sun 10:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competition

19-07-2020 Sun 10:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competition

16-08-2020 Sun 10:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competion inc. Glorious 12th SxS Classic

20-09-2020 Sun 10:00 AM Birdbrain 75 tgts open competition

18-10-2020 Sun 10:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competition

15-11-2020 Sun 10:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 100 tgts open competition

20-12-2020 Sun 10:00 AM 5 Stand Sporting 90 tgts Xmas shoot - novelty event format TBA

The club reserves the right to alter program as it sees fit, please refer to facebook and webpage for updates.

Shooters of F&G, ACTA and SCA also welcome to participate in all open competitions and practice.

SSAA members ONLY are allowed to participate in State and National Championships.

Practice is available Wednesday and Saturday afternoon (excluding competiton days) 1.30PM to 4.30PM.

Target viewing will be 15 minutes before start time.

Eftpos available - $1.00 surcharge.


